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CONTRACT FOR TRAIN AND PALE

SEAL OIL.
Department of the Storekeeper-

General of the Navy, Somerset-
Place, July 29, 1850.

rffJffE Commissioners for executing the office of
JL Lord High Admiral of the United Kingdom

of Great Britain and Ireland do hereby give
notice, that, on Tuesday the 2Qth August next, at
one o'clock, they will be ready to treat with such
persons as may be willing to contract for supplying
Her Majesty's several Dockyards with

Train or Pilchard
and

Pale Seal Oil.

A distribution of the oits and a form of tender
may be seen at the said Office.

No tender will be received after one o'clock on
the day of treaty, nor any noticed unless the
party attends, or an agent.for him duly authorized

Every tender must be addressed to the Secretary
of the Admiralty, and bear in the left-hand cor-
ner the words " Tender for Oil," and must also
be delivered at Somerset-place, accompanied by a
letter signed by a responsible person, engaging to
become bound with the person tendering in the
sum of £300 for the due performance of the
contract.

SUPPLEMENT TO
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of

the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in
ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday
the 3rd day of August 1850.

The under-mentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted
in the Gazette of Tuesday the ISth day of August 1850.

Name, Title, anil Principal Place of Issue.

Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company
"Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company ...

Inland Revenue, Somerset-House, August IB, 1850.

Coventry
"Whitehaven

P. DEANS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Average
Amount.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

/I.V ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act *7th and Sth Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending
on Saturday the 10th day of August 1850.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued
£.

30,127,645

£30,127,645

Government Debt ...
Other Securities ...
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£.
11,015,100
2,984,900

15,923,687
203,958

£30,127,645

Dated the 15th day of August 1850.
M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings' Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts) ...

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills

£.
14,553,000

3,277,752

6,283,402
9,717,785
1,347,789

£35,179,728

£.
Government Securities (including

Dead Weight Annuity) ... 14,430,847
Other Securities ... 10,096,045
Notes 9,978,245
Gold and Silver Coin 674,591

£35,179,728

No. 21127.

Dated the 15th day of August 1850.
. M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.
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