CONTRACT FOR TRAIN AND PALE SEAL OIL.

Department of the Storekeeper-General of the Navy, Somerset-Place, July 29, 1850.

Lord High Admiral of the United Kingdom of Great Britain and Ireland do hereby give notice, that, on Tuesday the 20th August next, at one o'clock, they will be ready to treat with such persons as may be willing to contract for supplying Her Majesty's several Dockyards with

Train or Pilchard and Pale Seal Oil. A distribution of the oils and a form of tender may be seen at the said Office.

No tender will be received after one o'clock on the day of treaty, nor any noticed unless the party attends, or an agent for him duly authorized in writing.

Every tender must be addressed to the Secretary of the Admiralty, and bear in the left-hand corner the words "Tender for Oil," and must also be delivered at Somerset-place, accompanied by a letter signed by a responsible person, engaging to become bound with the person tendering in the sum of £300 for the due performance of the contract.

SUPPLEMENT TO

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday the 3rd day of August 1850.

The under-mentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted in the Gazette of Tuesday the 13th day of August 1850.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	Coventry Whitehaven	£. 21820 21317				
Inland Revenue, Somerset-House, August 15, 1850.	P. DEANS, Registrar of Bank R	l eturns.				

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Saturday the 10th day of August 1850.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued	***	***	£. 30,127,645	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	•••	•••	£. 11,015,100 2,984,900 15,923,687 203,958
			£30,127,645			-	£30,127,645

Dated the 15th day of August 1850.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

	£.	I	£.
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities (including	
Rest	3,277,752		14,430,847
Public Deposits (including Ex-		Other Securities	10,096,045
chequer, Savings' Banks, Com-		Notes	9,978,245
missioners of National Debt, and		Gold and Silver Coin	674,591
Dividend Accounts)	6,283,402	·	
Other Deposits	9,717,785		
Seven Day and other Bills	1,347,789	•	
•			
	£35,179,728	£	35,179,728
•			

Dated the 15th day of August 1850.

M. Märshall, Chief Cashier.